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2024 Croydon Thursday Night Spring Pennant (Season 4) Thursday Night - Section 4 Individual

Ladder

Rank Member

1. Peter Van Veen
2. David Coonan
3. Jordan Marshall
4. Steve Barics

5. Nenad Knezevic
6. Arian Emam

7. Oskar Bartlinski

8. Benjamin Davis

9. Richard Connolly
10. Darcy Holman

11. Jason Stanton

12. Benjamin Davis
13. Benjamin Davis
14. Timothy Woodfield
15. Chris Hulston

16. Janine Hulston
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Team

Little Penguin
Lyrebird
Kookaburra
Magpie
Lizard
Lyrebird
Lizard
Magpie

Little Penguin
Kookaburra
Lizard
Kookaburra
Numbat
Kookaburra
Numbat

Numbat

Played Matches won

4

4

7

7

Matches lost

1

1

Matches won %

87.5%

87.5%

83.3%

62.5%

100%

50%

50%

37.5%

37.5%

100%

50%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

30

31

22

28

16

21

18

17

15

8

11

8

13

8

16

2

19

21

21

24

5

11

28

24

24

Sets won %

79%

70.5%

73.3%

63.6%

88.9%

52.5%

46.2%

44.7%

38.5%

61.5%

50%

100%

100%

20%

14.3%

0%

Points won

388

434

303

427

193

375

340

335

345

132

193

45

44

269

165

116

Points lost

245

333

213

369

135

347

375

356

404

104

204

33

36

369

291

266

Points won %

61.3%

56.6%

58.7%

53.6%

58.8%

51.9%

47.6%

48.5%

46.1%

55.9%

48.6%

57.7%

55%

42.2%

36.2%

30.4%
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17. Arian Emam Numbat 1 0 1 0% 0 4 0% 36 44 45%

18. Kate Bangay Numbat 1 0 2 0% 0 8 0% 72 88 45%
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