

2024 Croydon Thursday Night Spring Pennant (Season 4) Thursday Night - Section 4 Individual Ladder

Donk	Mambar	Toom	Dlavad	Matahaa wan	Matabas last	Matabas wan 9/	Coto won	Cata last	Cata wan 9/	Dointo won	Dointo loct	Dointo wan 9/
nank	Member	Team	Piayeu	Matches won	watches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets iost	Sets won %	Points won	Points iost	Points won %
1.	Peter Van Veen	Little Penguin	4	7	1	87.5%	30	8	79%	388	245	61.3%
2.	David Coonan	Lyrebird	4	7	1	87.5%	31	13	70.5%	434	333	56.6%
3.	Jordan Marshall	Kookaburra	3	5	1	83.3%	22	8	73.3%	303	213	58.7%
4.	Steve Barics	Magpie	4	5	3	62.5%	28	16	63.6%	427	369	53.6%
5.	Nenad Knezevic	Lizard	2	4	0	100%	16	2	88.9%	193	135	58.8%
6.	Arian Emam	Lyrebird	4	4	4	50%	21	19	52.5%	375	347	51.9%
7.	Oskar Bartlinski	Lizard	4	4	4	50%	18	21	46.2%	340	375	47.6%
8.	Benjamin Davis	Magpie	4	3	5	37.5%	17	21	44.7%	335	356	48.5%
9.	Richard Connolly	Little Penguin	4	3	5	37.5%	15	24	38.5%	345	404	46.1%
10.	Darcy Holman	Kookaburra	1	2	0	100%	8	5	61.5%	132	104	55.9%
11.	Jason Stanton	Lizard	2	2	2	50%	11	11	50%	193	204	48.6%
12.	Benjamin Davis	Kookaburra	1	1	0	100%	4	0	100%	45	33	57.7%
13.	Benjamin Davis	Numbat	1	1	0	100%	4	0	100%	44	36	55%
14.	Timothy Woodfield	Kookaburra	4	0	7	0%	7	28	20%	269	369	42.2%
15.	Chris Hulston	Numbat	3	0	6	0%	4	24	14.3%	165	291	36.2%
16.	Janine Hulston	Numbat	3	0	6	0%	0	24	0%	116	266	30.4%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:17:31

17.	Arian Emam	Numbat	0	1	0%	0	4	0%	36	44	45%
18.	Kate Bangay	Numbat	0	2	0%	0	8	0%	72	88	45%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:17:31